
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG313 HANNA ABDUL JABBAR 1129.622

2 24PG872 DEVANARAYANAN P H 1075.818

3 24PG457 ADHWINA P 1074.346

4 24PG112 ANITTA MARIYA P J 1037.891

5 24PG32 ANJALI DILRAJ T 1030.656

6 24PG576 FEBIN WILSON E 1014.796

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG278 ANAGHA RAVEENDRAN 1005.906

2 24PG652 JINITTA V JINTO 1004.467

3 24PG239 LEEMA MANOJ 991.939

4 24PG675 SREEHARI RAJEEV 986.163

5 24PG310 NIYA ROSE 984.049

6 24PG198 ALBIN SUNNY V 966.584

7 24PG379 LAKSHMI T U 965.097

8 24PG448 MANEINDHU P M 961.392

9 24PG437 IRENE JOSEPH P 959.327

10 24PG534 HARITHA V 956.752

11 24PG854 SHIRIN SHABANA MK 956.429

12 24PG204 JOSNA JOSE 956.372

13 24PG42 ASWATHI VALSAN 947.695

14 24PG21 AMAL RAJU 946.785

15 24PG732 DEVIKA V R 927.273

16 24PG860 ATHULKRISHNAN T P 921.251

17 24PG645 RISVANA THESNI A. P 912.720

18 24PG567 ALITTA ROBERT 912.685

19 24PG249 VAISHNAVI T M 911.886

20 24PG76 DONAMARIA C J 906.789

21 24PG121 ASHMI SOJAN 890.917

22 24PG139 AISWARYA P K 890.028

23 24PG586 ARCHANA 888.775

24 24PG620 ALBINA RAPHY 883.615

25 24PG272 ANAGHA V B 879.213

26 24PG806 GOPIKA RAJEEV A 879.213

27 24PG185 ROSEMARY V S 877.743

28 24PG282 ANN TREESA PELLESSERY JETTO 871.991

29 24PG871 RINFA FATHIMA S 870.464

30 24PG565 SANGEETH P S 867.566

31 24PG7 SALMIYA ANSAR CHUNDEKKAD 860.477

32 24PG628 ALEXY HELDA ROCHA 860.344

33 24PG886 MEGHNA K 832.623

34 24PG721 FATHIMA KM 819.528

35 24PG770 NIRANJANA M 808.320

36 24PG61 DIAOUS K SEDI 805.000
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37 24PG791 ANNA MARIYA RIJO 797.500

38 24PG859 RIYANTO JOJI C 794.774

39 24PG246 AGNA N JOSE 791.884

40 24PG482 DEEPAK KRISHNA KS 790.458

41 24PG321 EMIN ROSE KJ 786.700

42 24PG929 ATHULYA NAIR 774.234

43 24PG933 JUMANA P P 767.136

44 24PG726 JOMY JOY 743.830

45 24PG443 SHAHANA K S 736.584

46 24PG67 HAFNA SHERIN KT 727.149

47 24PG483 ANGEL VARGHESE 716.197

48 24PG359 HRIDYA T 700.197

49 24PG134 ARCHANA A V 687.484

50 24PG1080 SANDHRA P K 647.748

51 24PG182 GOPIKA S 637.267

52 24PG727 SHANA JABEEN N 620.106

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG139 AISWARYA P K 890.028

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG134 ARCHANA A V 687.484

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG278 ANAGHA RAVEENDRAN 1005.906

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG675 SREEHARI RAJEEV 986.163

2 24PG379 LAKSHMI T U 965.097

3 24PG448 MANEINDHU P M 961.392

4 24PG42 ASWATHI VALSAN 947.695

5 24PG732 DEVIKA V R 927.273

6 24PG860 ATHULKRISHNAN T P 921.251

7 24PG249 VAISHNAVI T M 911.886

8 24PG565 SANGEETH P S 867.566

9 24PG886 MEGHNA K 832.623

10 24PG359 HRIDYA T 700.197

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG854 SHIRIN SHABANA MK 956.429

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG645 RISVANA THESNI A. P 912.720

2 24PG871 RINFA FATHIMA S 870.464

3 24PG7 SALMIYA ANSAR CHUNDEKKAD 860.477

4 24PG721 FATHIMA KM 819.528

5 24PG933 JUMANA P P 767.136

6 24PG443 SHAHANA K S 736.584

7 24PG67 HAFNA SHERIN KT 727.149

8 24PG727 SHANA JABEEN N 620.106
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ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 
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MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 
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